
058545 . 
508544 
558545 
o08546 . 
S58547 . 
508548 . 
358549 . 
oo8o5l - 
358552 - 
558555 - 
308554 
558555 : 
008556 - 
508557 
558558 
358559 - 
558560 
258561 
358562 . 
558563 
558564 . 
558566 - 
S58567 - 
558568 
558569 - 
558570 - 
558571 - 
558572 
558573 | 
558574 .- 
558575 
358576 » 

558578 .- 

- Armour & Co 558979 
558580 
358581 - 
358582 - 
358583 - 
358584 - 
358585 - 
358586 » 

| 358587 - 
358588 + 
558589 
558590 
358591 - 

| 358593 
508594 . 

| ' 358596 

358598 

058600 
558601 

558608 

5586135 
558614 

508618 
558619 

508621 
S58622 
558625 

558625 
558626 

5586435 

558592 - 

308597 .- 

358599 - 

S58602 - 
558603 - 
558605 - 
558607 . 

858609 . 
558610 . 
S58611 . 
S5861e . 

558615 . 
oo8615 - 

5308620 - 

50864 . 

358627 . 
358637 . 
358638 - 
358639 | 
358640 . 
358641 . 
358642 . 

508644 . 
558645 . 
558646 . 

July 3, 1944 

G. L. Monnin 
Alma Needham 
Mrs. W. J. Nichols 
Ninde Funeral Directors 
Mrs. Earl D. Offutt 

Oklahoma Natual Gas Co 
Overbay Brothers: 
Ruth Farks 

J» G. Penny Go 
Pine Street Groc. Mkt 
Jack Powell 

Louise P. Purucker, R.N. 
Ridenour, Grocery Store 

~ Rexall Stores 
E.B.Rogers 
Frank Schrader 
It. A. Shuman 
Skelly Oil Co 
Southwestern Battery 
George Ann Stricklin 
Tayloe Paper Co 
S.H.Thompson 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 

t 

Tulsa Feed Co 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa County Pub.Health 
Tubbs Grocery 
Dr. F.E.Turnbaugh 
Vickers Printing Co 
Webber Grocery 
Fay Young 
Adams Motor Go 

Dick Bardon's 
Earl Bolton 
Earl Bolton 
Elizabeth Brown 
Brown-Dunkin 

J.J.Cease Eletric Co 
John A. Cochran 
Chastain'ts 
Consumers K C Market 
Lola Gorrell 
R.J-Greenwood & Co 
Harrington's 

Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
i 

Julius Jacobson 
Andy Jansen Go 
K&S Electric 

Marjories Resale Shap 
Maneke-Hausher Printing Co 
McWilliams Feed Store 
Nash~Finch . 
Okla Power & Water 
Wme A. Powell 

Bessie Satterfield 
Service Lbr. Yo 
Service Lbr. Co 
Schuman's Dept.Store 
Scott-Rice 

Sharp's Hatchery 
The Sherwin-Williams Co 
Phillip Sherman Groc. 
Pete Shipley 
Tulsa Stationery 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Tulsa Co. Medical Society 
Tulsa Co. Public Health Assn 
Tulsa X-Ray & Pat.Lab . 
Turner Shoe Rebuilders 
Veale Electric Co 
Wm. A. Wicks 
Court Clerk 
Tulsa County Agent 
County Highway 
B & N Grocery 
G E Brown 
Elizabeth Brown 
Brown-Dunkin 

Ls 

Burroughs Adding Machiner Co 
W A Burton 

+ 

Rent 
Postage (Clinic) 
Rent 
Ambulance 
Rent 
Service 
Supplies 
Tire Repair 
Charity Clothing 
Groceries 
Rent 
Nursing 
Charity Groceries 
Drugs 
Rent 
Wagers 
Charity rent 
Oil & Gas 
Car Repairs 
Rent 
Bags 
Charity clothing 
Publications 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Charity Transportation 
Groceries 

services 
Supplies 
Charity Groceries 
Repair 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Fuel — 
Fuel 
Rent. 

Bedding (Charity) 
Repairs 
Salary 
Charity Clothing 
Supplies 
Rent 

Charity Groceries 
i Clothing 

' 

Hospitalization 

Supplies 
tl 

Car Repair 
Charity Clothing 
supplies 
Supplies 

Groceries 
Electric Service 
Rent 
Rent 
Tumber 

Charity Clothing 
Warrants . 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Charity Groceries 
Labor 
Supplies 

" 

v 

Publications 
services 
Transvortation 
services 
Supplies 
Repair on fans 
Charity Rent 
Payroll 

tt 

Supplies 
Postage 
Rent 
Charity Clothing 

service 

Rent 

8.00 
5.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
4.95 

242.00 
075 

83.66 
3.00 
5.00 

34.00 
5.00 
7.15 

10.00 
160.00 

5.00 
36.81 
16.95 
7.00 
3.83 
7.90 

114.00 
11.00 

478.96 
51.16 
9.05 
8.00 
8.00 

50.00 
14.00 
10.00 
11.59 
13.89 

7 45 
112.50 
150.00 
"10.00 
22.76 
27.35 

150.00 
73.74 

151.43 
10.00 
35.00 
5.96 
5.96 

15.00 
70.00 
5.50 
6.75 

52.20 
12.00 
25.00 

247.20 
545.00 
20.20 
10.00 
6.00 

76.66 
74.04 
19.82 

225.00 
7.75 

22.80 
22.70 
47.00 
12.50 
9.23 
-60 

14.35 
17.00 

300.00 
10.15 

100.00 
8.25 
3.11 

10.00 
2,851.67 

«637.50 
$15,613.00 

137.91 
15.00 
10.00 
2.78 

- 1.19 
44.40 
10.00 


